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  www.podedworze9.pl

+48 789 409 732,     +48 572 668 883,

1:75SKALA:

Lokal mieszkalny nr

Powierzchnia

Piętro

Pokoje

M57

44,56 m²

5

2

Zestawienie powierzchni:

1. przedpokój

2. pokój z aneksem

3. pokój

4. łazienka

  RAZEM

5. balkon

3,03 m²

25,99 m²

11,88 m²

3,66 m²

44,56 m²

~8,60 m²


